SEC Form 4
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549
9 [ OMBAPPROVAL |
Check this box if no longer subject to STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OMB Number: 3235-0287
E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 Estimated average burden
obligatigns may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
ULTRALIFE BATTERIES INC [ ULBI ] | (Checkall applicable)
GRACE BROTHERS IL.TD Director X 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify

3.D f Earliest Th ion (Month/Day/Ye
(Last) (First) (Middle) Og/gée/googrlest ransaction (Month/Day/Year) below) below)

1560 SHERMAN AVE SUITE 900

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) F filed by One Reporting P
EVANSTON IL 60201 X orm filed by One Reporting Person
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)
Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount {3; o | price Z:,asr:f_a;ggg(i))
Common Stock™® 09/29/2006 P 3,202 A $10.3 3,685,741 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 1,200 A $10.31 3,686,941 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 1,000 A $10.32 3,687,941 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 100 A $10.34 3,688,041 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 4,300 A |$10.3498 3,692,341 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 100 A $10.35 3,692,441 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 4,302 A $10.36 3,696,743 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 400 A $10.37 3,697,143 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 p 3,800 A |$10.3892 3,700,943 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 700 A $10.39 3,701,643 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 1,400 A | $10.3929 3,703,043 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 9,602 A $10.4 3,712,645 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 200 A $10.41 3,712,845 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 1,600 A $10.42 3,714,445 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 p 1,100 A $10.43 3,715,545 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 6,375 A $10.45 3,721,920 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 1,100 A | $10.4582 3,723,020 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 6,000 A $10.46 3,729,020 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 1,000 A $10.465 3,730,020 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 1,000 A $10.469 3,731,020 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 500 A $10.47 3,731,520 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 p 1,000 A $10.48 3,732,520 D
Common Stock 09/29/2006 P 4,000 A $10.5 3,736,520 D
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000931217
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000875657

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)

1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior ofBespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfes Secu;i‘;y Secu:i‘ties Form: " Ben(:ficial‘
Instr, 3 Pri f . . (Month/Day/Y 8 . - S itii Underlyi Instr. 5] Beneficiall Direct (D, (o] hi
1( s 15) a co%@ﬁﬁﬁiggrm 4 reflecting the rema11(111cg"}rans§yt10%%ri’rom)a previous fili fll:ll;:’ ;35 . D:ri:;%::::g . (instr. 5) . omee:jma Y I o:rl(:zlis e():t (Ir‘:vsrt‘f.r:) P
Security (A) or : llowing () (Instr. 4)

Disposed Brglg_i_f_gr_fli T. Whitmore, Gene@‘FlO/OS/ZOCG
of (D) Partner Transacuon(s) |
(Instr. 3,4 . ) (Instr. 4)
and 5) ** $ignature of Reporfing Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securitieg beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportifjg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v).
** Intentiong] misstatemenjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violatigns See 18 US C_1001 and 151 S C_78ff(a) |
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be mandally sighed. If space Js insufficient, see Instruction 6 fgr procefi@faount

or

Persons who respond tg the collection ofinformation contdined in this fgrm arg not fequired to respond unlegs the fogmslisplays a currently valid OMB Number.
Date Expiration of

Code |V (A) | (D) Exercisable | Date Title | Shares




